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P.M.B. GUJARATI COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDORE
B.B.A./ B.COM. Il YEAR
FIELD PROJECT 2023-24 (DATED - 05.04.2024 TIME : 8:30 AM)
SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SECTION NO.
ROOM NO. | SECTION TOTAL
FROM TO
1 30 30
CB-05 J
31 60 30
61 90 30
CB-06 J
91 113 23
1 30 30
CB-07 K
31 60 30
61 90 30
CB-08 K
91 120 30
K 121 146 26
CB-09
L 1 30 30
31 60 30
HS-01 L
61 87 27
1 30 30
HS-02 M
31 60 30
61 89 29
M
HS-03 201 204 4
N 1 30 30
31 60 30
HS-04 N
61 90 30
91 120 30
HS-05 N
121 138 18
1 30 30
HS-06 O
31 60 30
61 90 30
HS-07 O
91 120 30
O 121 144 24
HS-15 p 1 30 30
31 65 35
786




